

---

## Pachet produse intretinere institutie

I.D.: 97342773

---

Data  
publicarii 13.05.24

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 366,15 RON - 366,15 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PERIE WC BUC 3 5.88 17.64 3.35 2 BATERIE CHIUVETA BUC 1 84.03 84.03 15.97 3 SPRAY  
VOPSEA BUC 1 30.25 30.25 5.75 4 BUTUC YALA BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 5 BROASCA CU  
SILDURI BUC 1 61.34 61.34 11.65 6 FURTUN LEGATURA 1/2 BUC 2 13.44 26.88 5.11 7 SAIBA 8  
BUC 120 0.16 19.20 3.65 8 HOLTSURUB BUC 150 0.33 49.50 9.41 9 LACAT BUC 1 12.61 12.61  
2.40 10 PENSULA BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 11 VOPSEA BUC 2 15.96 31.92 6.06, conform ofertei  
de pret

---